
Sparring - Female
Fight 

number Name Club Belt Age Weight Height Paid? Result Outcome

F1 Cheyenne Ashley Cho's Taekwondo Yellow 6 16 112 No __  __

Shilo Geyl 5th Element Martial Arts Yellow 7 20 110 No __  __

F2 Ellowyn Geyl 5th Element Martial Arts Blue 10 29 130 No __  __

Ara Williams ATI Martial Arts Blue 9 27.1 128 No __  __

F3 Neha Kharka Edge Taekwondo Red 11 23 123 No __  __

Alexandra Emmett Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 10 28 128 Yes __  __

F4a Emma Hall San Taekwondo Blue 9 30 133 No __  __

Justine Evangelista Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue 9 32 127 No __  __

F4b Winner of F4a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ No __  __

Zoe McVie 1/2 Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 9 34 136 No __  __

F5 Teina Hemara Frank Frost Taekwondo Red 10 34.7 123 No __  __

Caitlyn Harper Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 9 31.3 138.5 No __  __

F6 Alyssa Hunt Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Yellow 8 38 140 No __  __

Zoe McVie 2/2 Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 9 34 136 No __  __

F7a Sophi McVie Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 13 42.3 156 No __  __

Shivani Kharka Edge Taekwondo Red 14 40 148 No __  __

F7b Rachael Stephens 1/3 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 13 43 155 Yes __  __

Laura Cassaniti Edge Taekwondo Red 14 40 148 No __  __

F7c Winner of F7a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Yolanda Hunt Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 12 37 155 No __  __

F7d Winner of F7b _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Winner of F7c _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

F8 Amber Landsberg Edge Taekwondo Black 13 28.5 135 No __  __

Rachael Stephens 2/3 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 13 43 155 Yes __  __

F9 Tallara Stephens Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue 11 41 151 Yes __  __

Ashleigh John Edge Taekwondo Blue 10 41.5 144 No __  __

F10a Rachael Stephens 3/3 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 13 43 155 Yes __  __

Molly Harper Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 12 43.8 154 No __  __

F10b Winner of F10a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Lilliana Drabsch Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 13 49 149 No __  __

F11 Rebecca Murray Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 14 53 ?? No __  __

Beth Wright Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue 15 50 163 No __  __

F12 Sammantha Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 16 49 158 No __  __

Chany Finkenberg-Broman 1/2 Edge Taekwondo Blue 18 52.5 162 No __  __

F13 Taliah Rampage 5th Element Martial Arts Black 18 53.8 162 No __  __

Alexia Lee Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black 23 59 157 Yes __  __

F14 Lisa Jane Newman San Taekwondo Yellow 36 58 155 No __  __

Chany Finkenberg-Broman 2/2 Edge Taekwondo Blue 18 52.5 162 No __  __

F15 Savannah Askew Edge Taekwondo Red 13 59 154 No __  __

Jayde Wildermoth Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 14 157 No __  __

F16 Isabel Langton Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 15 84 174 Yes __  __

Lydia Vantaggiaio 1/2 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 30 65 170 Yes __  __

F17 Madison Taylor Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue 15 68 187 No __  __

Nicole Vantaggiato Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue 31 71 167 No __  __

F18a Jodi Chapman San Taekwondo Blue 35 83 168 No __  __

Lydia Vantaggiaio 2/2 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 30 65 170 Yes __  __

F18b Winner of F18a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Carla Tutt Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 41 87 170 Yes __  __

F19a Kasia Bartnikowska KMA / San Taekwondo Black 28 66.9 170 No __  __

Janine Watson Tans Currumbin Black 35 78 187 No __  __
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Fight number Name Club Belt Age Weight Height Paid? Result Outcome

M1 Eric Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow 6 24 115 No __  __

Raidon Geyl 1/2 5th Element Martial Arts Blue 8 26 125 No __  __

M2 Ryder Rundell 1/2 Cho's Taekwondo Blue 9 29 136 No __  __

Maximus Reardon ATI Martial Arts Red 9 31.2 135 No __  __

M3 Raidon Geyl 2/2 5th Element Martial Arts Blue 8 26 125 No __  __

Ryder Rundell 2/2 Cho's Taekwondo Blue 9 29 136 No __  __

M4a Jae Evans ATI Martial Arts Red 12 32 146 No __  __

Joseph Ashley Cho's Taekwondo Red 12 29 136 No __  __

M4b Caleb Landsbery Edge Taekwondo Red 11 30 135 No __  __

Joel Drabsch Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 11 32 134 No __  __

M4c Winner of M4a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Winner of M4b _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

M5 Taron Geyl 1/2 5th Element Martial Arts Black 13 32 135 No __  __

Blake Murray One Taekwondo Black 11 32.5 139 No __  __

M6

M7 Brennan Campbell ATI Martial Arts Blue 12 32.3 136 No __  __

Joey Mortimer San Taekwondo Blue 10 33 141 No __  __

M7b Winner of M7a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Payton Ashley Cho's Taekwondo Blue 11 40 142 No __  __

M8a Shawn Van-airschot Frank Frost Taekwondo Yellow 10 35.7 136 No __  __

Sasha Filippelli Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow 10 38 146 Yes __  __

M8b Winner of M8a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Benedict Saparamadu Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Yellow 11 _ _ _ _ _ No __  __

M9 Mitchell Bond 1/2 Blue 13 44.9 158 No __  __

Antony Brooks Cho's Taekwondo Blue 11 45 151 No __  __

M10 Liam Rice Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Yellow 15 57.5 160 Yes __  __

Mitchell Bond 2/2 Blue 13 44.9 158 No __  __

M11a Brodie Treverton San Taekwondo Red 11 42 152 No __  __

Mitchell McGuire Edge Taekwondo Red 10 45.8 151 Yes __  __

M11b Winner of M11a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Bjorn Westin 1/2 Frank Frost Taekwondo Black 11 46.7 150 No __  __

M12 Alexander John Edge Taekwondo Red 14 44.5 163 No __  __

Keil Bickle San Taekwondo Red 13 45 162 No __  __

M13 Jousha Collins 1/2 San Taekwondo Red 12 51 161 No __  __

Dominic Saparamadu Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 13 _ _ _ _ _ No __  __

Potential Dominic Saparamadu Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 13 _ _ _ _ _ No __  __

match Liam Rice Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Yellow 15 57.5 160 Yes __  __

M14 Bjorn Westin 2/2 Frank Frost Taekwondo Black 11 46.7 150 No __  __

Jousha Collins 2/2 San Taekwondo Red 12 51 161 No __  __

M15a Terence Torralba Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 15 55 166 No __  __

Nathan Rampage 5th Element Martial Arts Black 15 55.6 176 No __  __

M15b Matthew Taylor Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black 15 62 167 No __  __

Joshua Civitarese Edge Taekwondo Black 14 59 159 No __  __

M15c Winner of M15a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

Winner of M15b _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __  __

M16 Tyson Lam Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black 39 65 171 No __  __

Tung Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 47 65 160 No __  __

M17 Harley Treverton San Taekwondo Red 12 67 162 No __  __

Stuart Eggar Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 14 68 _ _ _ Yes __  __

M18a Thomas Drabsch Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 15 69 174 No __  __

Oliver Clarke 5th Element Martial Arts Black 16 71 No __  __

M18b Winner of M18a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Lachlan Murray Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 17 70 _ _ _ No __  __

M19

M20 Nick Lagos Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue 29 83 180 Yes __  __

Luke Walker Edge Taekwondo Blue 22 84 180 No __  __

M21a Ricky Douglas Yun Hap Taekwondo Red 32 73 167 No __  __

Jonas Griffin Fodaro 1/2 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 19 90 182 No

M21b Winner of M21a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Luke Chapman San Taekwondo Red 39 133 191 No __  __
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M22 Andrew Visser Edge Taekwondo Black 25 67.9 170 No __  __

William Eggar Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 20 57 175 Yes

M23 Andrew Visser Edge Taekwondo Black 15 46.1 180 No __  __

Terry Hopkins Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 29 78 _ _ _ Yes __  __

M24a Cameron Taylor San Taekwondo Black 22 79 184 No __  __

Chih Huang Yang Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black 36 80 180 Yes __  __

M24b Cameron Murray Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 18 74 _ _ _ No __  __

Tomos Massey Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black 20 86 188 Yes __  __

M24c Winner of M24a _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Winner of M24b _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

M25 Alex Mackenzie Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 20 70 187 No

> 6.30pm Jonas Griffin Fodaro 2/2 Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red 19 90 182 No



Individual Poomse
Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Eric Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow M 6 N/A N/A No

Denzil Hannam Flinn Taekwondo Academy Yellow M 7 N/A N/A No

Abbey Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow F 8 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Ellowyn Geyl 5th Element Martial Arts Blue F 10 N/A N/A No

Tallara Stephens Edge Taekwondo Blue F 11 N/A N/A Yes

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Beth Wright Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 15 N/A N/A No

Isabel Langton Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue F 15 N/A N/A No

Sammantha Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Blue F 16 N/A N/A No

Nicole Vantaggiato Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 31 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Rachael Stephens Edge Taekwondo Red F 13 N/A N/A Yes

Thalia Bielenberg Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red F 16 N/A N/A Yes

Mercedes Hannam Flinn Taekwondo Academy Red F 12 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Blake Murray One Taekwondo Black M 11 N/A N/A No

Taron Geyl 5th Element Martial Arts Black M 13 N/A N/A No

Noah Rooney Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 14 N/A N/A No

Sophie O'Dea Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black F 12 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Terence Torralba Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 15 N/A N/A No

Matthew Taylor Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black M 15 N/A N/A No

Solomon Hannam Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black M 15 N/A N/A No

Alan Bartol Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black M 20 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Taliah Rampage 5th Element Martial Arts Black F 18 N/A N/A No

Kirsty Ford Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black F 25 N/A N/A No

Janine Watson Tans Currumbin Black F 35 N/A N/A No

Hannah Swaine Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black F 15 N/A N/A No

Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Leah Rooney Yun Hap Taekwondo Black F 40 N/A N/A No

Lisa Tsang Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black F 54 N/A N/A Yes

Pairs Poomse
Name Club Belt M/F Age Weight Height Paid? Score Result

Jamaica Evangelista Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 10 N/A N/A No

Justine Evangelista Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 9 N/A N/A No

Solomon Hannam Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black M 15 N/A N/A No

Sophie O'Dea Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black F 12 N/A N/A No

Alan Bartol Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black M 20 N/A N/A No

Hannah Swaine Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black F 14 N/A N/A No



High Kick
Name Club Belt Gender Age Weight Height Paid? Height (a) Kick (b) Dif (b-a) Position

Ara Williams ATI Martial Arts Blue F 9 N/A 128 No

Grace Campbell ATI Martial Arts Blue F 10 N/A 128 No

Molly Harper Yun Hap Taekwondo Red F 12 N/A 154 No

Rachael Stephens Edge Taekwondo Red F 13 N/A 155 Yes

Nicole Vantaggiato Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 31 N/A 167 No

Lydia Vantaggiaio Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red F 30 N/A 170 No

Clarine Poon Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black F 16 N/A ?? Yes

Carla Tutt Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red F 41 N/A 170 Yes

Thalia Bielenberg Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red F 16 N/A ?? Yes

Paris Jordan Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue F 12 ? ? No

Name Club Belt Gender Age Weight Height Paid? Height (a) Kick (b) Dif (b-a) Position

Maximus Reardon ATI Martial Arts Red M 9 N/A 135 No

Ryder Rundell Cho's Taekwondo Blue M 9 N/A 136 No

Blake Murray One Taekwondo Black M 11 N/A 139 No

Jae Evans ATI Martial Arts Red M 12 N/A 146 No

Sasha Filippelli Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow M 10 N/A 146 Yes

Sasha Filippelli Yun Hap Taekwondo Yellow M 10 N/A 146 Yes

Mitchell McGuire Edge Taekwondo Red M 10 N/A 151 Yes

Terence Torralba Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 15 N/A 166 No

Tyson Lam Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 39 N/A 171 No

Tomos Massey Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 20 N/A 188 No

Issac Rooney Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 12 N/A ?? No

Marc Saccoia Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 60 N/A ?? Yes

Keon Poon Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red M 15 N/A ?? Yes

Baedon Tsang Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 20 N/A ?? Yes

Stuart Eggar Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 14 N/A ?? Yes



Power Breaking
Name Club Belt Gender Age Weight Height Paid? Weight (a) Broken (b) Ave (b / a) Position

Ameet Jamble Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 29 107 N/A No

Tung Nguyen Yun Hap Taekwondo Black M 47 65 N/A No

Marc Saccoia Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 60 N/A Yes

Nick Lagos Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Blue M 29 83 N/A Yes

Neville Greenhalgh Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Black M 34 N/A No


